SCHOLARSHIP AUCTION

June 21, 2024 · Rogers Convention Center · Rogers, AR



AUCTION DONATION FORM

Date Donor Name Company Email Phone Item Value Item Description Redemption Instructions*

*If you are donating a hunt the following information is required: location of hunt, number of hunters included, lodging/accomodations, guide/dogs provided (Y/N), required licenses, gun/ammo provided (Y/N), expiration date of hunt, reservation deadline.

I will ship/deliver my items to (please check where your items will be shipped/delivered to)

- The Poultry Federation 321 S. Victory Street Little Rock, AR 72201 Items must be delivered to TPF by June 1, 2023.
- Rogers Convention Center Items must be delivered to the Rogers Convention Center, by noon on Wednesday, June 19, 2024.

TAKE NOTE

- Please fill in all blanks. Leaving off information can result in misrepresentation of company, donor, and item.
- Auction commitment form must be received by May 21, 2024 to be included in printed Auction Brochure.
- Items that are donated after May 21, 2024 will not be featured in printed Auction Brochure.

QUESTIONS

Holly Duval at holly@thepoultryfederation.com or call (501) 375-8131

ABOUT

For over 20 years, The Poultry Federation has provided scholarships to deserving young people interested in pursuing a career in the poultry and egg industry. All proceeds (100%) from the auction are applied to The Poultry Federation scholarship fund and provide support to the 4-H and FFA chapters in Arkansas, Missouri and Oklahoma.

In 2023 the Federation hosted their 27th Annual Allied Industries Scholarship Auction which raised a record amount of over \$135,000. The Poultry Federation (TPF) awarded a total of \$156,000 in scholarships for the 2023-2024 academic year to 24 undergraduate and 17 graduate students in Arkansas, Missouri and Oklahoma...

DONOR BENEFITS

- LIVE ONLY Company logo featured with photo of item in Live Auction Presentation Slide Deck
- LIVE ONLY Company logo with photo of item on table top display to be placed with item during live auction
- LIVE ONLY podium recognition
- Donor name and item listed in the Scholarship Auction brochure.
- Donor name and photo of item featured in Handbid app

HANDBID

We will utilize a mobile app called Handbid to host our auction. Having a way for attendees to keep track of items they have bid on, get alerts when they've been outbid and check-out on their mobile device reduces the time spent wondering the aisles looking at auction items and more time spent networking.

AMAZON WISHLIST

Purchase an item for the auction from our Amazon Wish List by scanning the QR Code



ITEM #	CAT

O LIVE O SILENT O HANDBID O PHOT	0	LIVE	0	SILENT	0	HANDBID	0	PHOTO
----------------------------------	---	------	---	--------	---	---------	---	-------

